Classifica Definitiva

Volterra giorno Data: 12/03/2022

Data creazione: 2025/12/19 16:13:24

Categoria: BIANCO

Pos. Nome Societa Tempo
1 DI MATTIA Fabio CORSAORIENTAMENTO CLUB ROMA A.S.D. 00:18:35
2 CASALINI Monica IKP 00:29:13
Categoria: GIALLO
Pos. Nome Societa Tempo
1 KURSCHINSKI Margherita ORIENTALP SOCIETA ROMANA DI ORIENTISTI DILETTANTI 00:12:28
2 MAZZENI Gian Pietro A.S.D. ORIENTEERING G. GALILEI 00:12:42
3 VENEZIA Franca CIRCOLO VELICO LUCANO S.S.D.R.L. 00:13:03
4 HOFFER Sandra ORIENTEERING PERGINE A.S.D. 00:15:47
5 DI MATTIA Gabriele CORSAORIENTAMENTO CLUB ROMA A.S.D. 00:18:15
6 MADRID Sandra Marcela CORSAORIENTAMENTO CLUB ROMA A.S.D. 00:19:05
7 LAJ-BELLOTTI Maria ORIENTALP SOCIETA ROMANA DI ORIENTISTI DILETTANTI 00:20:28
8 BOCCIARDI M. Cristina IKP 00:25:09
Categoria: NERO
Pos. Nome Societa Tempo
1 MANNOCCI Enrico POLISPORTIVA G. MASI A.S.D. 00:14:41
2 TENANI Alessio POLISPORTIVA G. MASI A.S.D. 00:15:25
3 LAMBERTINI Sebastiano POLISPORTIVA G. MASI A.S.D. 00:17:11
4 CORONA Emiliano A.S.D. G.S. PAVIONE 00:17:38
5 BUGANE' Nicolo POLISPORTIVA G. MASI A.S.D. 00:18:08
6 BACCELLI Stefano IKP 00:18:18
7 DE NARDIS Caterina POLISPORTIVA G. MASI A.S.D. 00:19:04
8 ZARFATI Stefano CORSAORIENTAMENTO CLUB ROMA A.S.D. 00:22:38
9 DI FURIA Sara IKP 00:23:23
10 OGNIBENE Agata POLISPORTIVA G. MASI A.S.D. 00:24:21
11 BINI Marco IKP 00:24:48
12 ZOLLO Caterina A.S.D. ATLETICA VOLTERRA 00:25:46
13 MORETTI Roberto A.S.D. POLISPORTIVA G. CASTELLO 00:25:48
14 BUGANE' Margherita POLISPORTIVA G. MASI A.S.D. 00:26:30
15 OLIVETTI Stefano CORSAORIENTAMENTO CLUB ROMA A.S.D. 00:29:13
16 CITTERICO Dario A.S.D. POLISPORTIVA G. CASTELLO 00:30:50
17 DELLA MAGGIORA Claudio G.S. CAPANNORI 00:31:22
18 GIULIANI Alessandro IKP 00:32:18
19 CONSALVI Clarissa CORSAORIENTAMENTO CLUB ROMA A.S.D. 00:32:21
20 BINDELLI Gianni G.S. CAPANNORI 00:32:32
21 BELLOTTI Pierangelo ORIENTALP SOCIETA ROMANA DI ORIENTISTI DILETTANTI 00:36:43
22 PIERUCCI Isabella G.S. CAPANNORI 00:38:26
NP CALDINI Federico IKP 00:00:00
NP ZAGONEL Viola POLISPORTIVA G. MASI A.S.D. 00:00:00



Categoria: ROSSO

Pos.
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Nome

BRESCIANI Lucio
BISOGNI Natascia
ANTONGIOVANNI Roberta
VIVIAN Gino

BACCELLI Valerio
MANGANELLI Manuela
PICCHIONI Graziano
MANCOSU Carla
BACCELLI Marco

LA BARBERA Leonardo
LIPARESI Sara
CAMBINI Giacomo
PECORINI Giuseppe
CAVINI Daniela
CALDINI Aurora

Societa

IKP

A.S.D. POLISPORTIVA G. CASTELLO
IKP

ORIENTEERING PERGINE A.S.D.
IKP

CORSAORIENTAMENTO CLUB ROMA A.S.D.

A.S.D. G.S. TEAM PRATORIENT

CORSAORIENTAMENTO CLUB ROMA A.S.D.

IKP

CORSAORIENTAMENTO CLUB ROMA A.S.D.

IKP

G.S. CAPANNORI
A.S.D. ORILABRONICO
G.S. CAPANNORI

IKP

Tempo
00:19:39
00:19:51
00:19:57
00:20:00
00:20:13
00:21:30
00:22:30
00:25:33
00:25:58
00:28:47
00:30:36
00:32:44
00:35:34
00:36:27
00:00:00



